TYPE  APPROVAL  CERTIFICATE
 N.  ELE226520CS
RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 – 16128 Genova
Page 1/2
    This is to certify that the product below is found to be in compliance with the applicable requirements
 of  the RINA Type Approval  system.
Description Residual current operated circuit-breakers

      The above listed  products  are suitable for installation in accommodation areas.
      Installation is to be in accordance with the manufacturer instructions.
Series Curve In Type IΔn Order Code
D
S
2
0
1
 M
 1
1
0
V
B
6A
   A
  30mA
2CSR275189R1065
10A 2CSR275189R1105
13A 2CSR275189R1135
16A 2CSR275189R1165
20A 2CSR275189R1205
25A 2CSR275189R1255
32A 2CSR275189R1325
40A 2CSR275189R1405
      C
6A 2CSR275189R1064
10A 2CSR275189R1104
13A 2CSR275189R1134
15A 2CSR275189R1154
16A 2CSR275189R1164
20A 2CSR275189R1204
25A 2CSR275189R1254
32A 2CSR275189R1324
40A 2CSR275189R1404
Digitally signed by RINA Services S.p.A. on 17 Sep 2020. No handwritten signature is provided.